PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 2
PLAKA - FC ANCHOR
Drop in anchor
06.04.02 – version V01 - 05/12/2013

threaded rod of an undefined length.
Expansion of the sleeve will occur by displacement of the internal cone, by mean of
an adapted drive in tool.
Application fields
The drop in anchor is designed for medium-heavy and heavy loads. The anchor is suitable for fixings in
concrete structures.
Properties
Mechanical properties
Reference code Picture M (mm) Ultimate loads in kN
Tension / Shear (Concrete C20/25)
FEFC06
FC anchor in
galvanized steel
6 2,1 / 1,9
FEFC08 8 2,7 / 3,3
FEFC10 10 3,6 / 5,1
FEFC12 12 5,9 / 7,1
FEFC16 16 8,7 / 10,5
FEFC20 20 11,9 / 14,3
FEFC08I
FC anchor in
stainless steel A4
8 1,6 / 1,3
FEFC10I 10 2,2 / 1,5
FEFC12I 12 3,4 / 2,6
FEFC16I 16 5,6 / 4,6
Dimensions
Material dimensions
Reference code Picture M (mm) d0 x L (mm) h1
(mm)